TYPE OF LOCALITY 5 (locb)
File: YO4-health

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 14436 (14824.7)

Format: numeric

Width: 8
Decimals: 0
Range: 1-5

CATEGORIES

Value
1
2
3
4

5

Invalid: 1 (0)
Minimum: 1
Maximum: 5

Category
Accra

Other Urban
Rural Coastal
Rural Forest

Rural Savannah

Cases

704

3270

2438

4653

3371

Weighted
697

3326

2523

4814

3464

W 4.7%
N 22 4%
N 17.0%
N 32.59%
N 23.4%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the
population of interest.
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